

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2005 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2869 OF 2001

EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARESH ROY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 06/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anuradha Chakrabarty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four months' time is granted to comply with the proceedings.

(Shashi Sareen)

Court Master

(Mithlesh Raghav)

Court Master

